
                       Open 1500 Meter Run                         

======================================================================== 

    Name                  Group          Time    

------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 Doug Arndt            M (55-59)      6:45.98 

  1 Bill Molis            M (60-64)      6:50.62       

  2 Scott Reed            M (60-64)      7:19.58  

  1 Frank Murphy          M (65-69)      6:17.98   

  1 Larry Jones           M (70-74)      9:07.47 

  1 Frank Davis           M (75-79)      6:57.66       

  2 James Knorr           M (75-79)      9:04.32 

  1 Delmar Smith          M (80-84)      22:10.03 

  1 Barb Lauff     F (50-54)   6:59.75 

  1 Nancy Gehrke    F (60-64)   6:30.27 

   

                       Open 50 Meter Run                         

======================================================================== 

    Name                  Group          Time    

------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 Brian Andrae   M (50-54) 7.72 

  1 Scott Groenke   M (55-59) 8.20 

  1 Joseph Cosgrave   M (60-64) 8.26 

  2 Joe Morgan    M (60-64) 8.31 

  3 Brian Faucett   M (60-64) 8.54 

  4 Joe Ryder      M (60-64) 8.78 

  5 Scott Reed    M (60-64) 10.78 

  1 Randy Frazier   M (65-69) 9.09 

  1 Billy Potter   M (70-74) 9.13 

  2 Rod Speidel    M (70-74) 10.00 



 

  1 Dan Hansman    M (75-79) 9.24 

  2 Cecil Roth    M (75-79) 13.94 

  1 Delmar Smith   M (80-84) 25.64 

  1 Mike Middlemiss    M (85-89) 13.72 

  1 Kristin Stiefvater   F (50-54) 18.17 

  1 Corky Duhlstine   F (70-74) 10.70 

 

                       Open 400 Meter Run                         

======================================================================== 

    Name                  Group          Time    

------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 Doug Arndt    M (55-59) 1:26.48 

  1 David Roberts   M (60-64) 68.78 

  2 Scott Reed    M (60-64)  1:18.05 

  3 Bill Molis    M (60-64) 1:47.40 

  1 James Knorr    M (75-79) 2:11.40 

  1 Barb Lauff    F (50-54) 1:46.36 

  1 Nancy Gehrke   F (60-64) 1:31.08   

 

                       Open 100 Meter Run                         

======================================================================== 

    Name                  Group          Time    

------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 Brian Andrae   M (50-54) 14.68 

  1 Scott Groenke   M (55-59) 16.06 

  1 David Roberts   M (60-64) 14.71 

  2 Joe Cosgrave    M (60-64) 15.76 

  3 Joe Morgan    M (60-64) 16.04 



  4 Brian Faucett   M (60-64) 16.10 

  5 Joe Ryder    M (60-64) 17.84 

  1 Randy Frazier   M (65-69) 18.09 

  1 Rod Speidel    M (70-74) 18.52 

  1 Dan Hansman    M (75-79) 18.01 

  2 Cecil Roth    M (75-79) 25.84 

  1 Delmar Smith   M (80-84) 52.74 

  1 Mike Middlemiss   M (85-89) 28.99 

  1 Kristin Stiefvater    F (50-54) 24.83 

  1 Corky Duhlstine   F (70-74) 20.95 

 

                       Open 800 Meter Run                         

======================================================================== 

    Name                  Group          Time    

------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 Doug Arndt    M (55-59) 3:20.78 

  1 Scott Reed    M (60-64) 3:27.02 

  2 Bill Molis    M (60-64) 3:30.79 

  1 Frank Murphy    M (65-69) 3:14.85 

  1 Larry Jones    M (70-74) 4:19.73 

  1 Frank Davis    M (75-79) 3:25.24 

  2 James Knorr    M (75-79) 5:12.69 

  1 Nancy Gehrke   F (60-64) 3:17.54 

 

                       Open 200 Meter Run                         

======================================================================== 

    Name                  Group          Time    

------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 Scott Groenke   M (55-59) 37.10 



  1 David Roberts   M (60-64) 30.21 

  2 Brian Faucett   M (60-64) 32.32 

  3 Joseph Cosgrave   M (60-64) 32.72 

  4 Scott Reed    M (60-64) 34.95 

  5 Dennis Lehr    M (60-64) 35.32 

  6 Joe Ryder    M (60-64) 38.81 

  1 Randy Frazier   M (65-69) 40.95   

  1 Rod Speidel    M (70-74) 43.25 

  1 Dan Hansman    M (75-79) 42.21 

  2 James Knorr    M (75-79) 56.32 

  3 Cecil Roth    M (75-79) 57.75 

  1 Mike Middlemiss    M (85-89) 1:22.96 

  1 Corky Duhlstine   F (70-74) 47.62 


